NSM2015-Q1
Hall-Effect-Based Current Sensor IC with Common-
Mode Field Rejection and Overcurrent protection
Datasheet (EN) 1.6
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSM2015-Q1 is an integrated path current sensor with a very

 in
 T
j/°
C
Current/A
Change in Tj vs Current
NSM2015-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.6
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 30
7. Package Information
Figure 7.1 SOW16 Package Shape and Dimension in Millimeters
NSM2015-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.6
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 31
8. Order Information
Order Information：
Part Number Primary Current(A) Power Supply(V) Sensitivity(mV/A) MSL Package
NSM2015-50B5F-Q1SWR ±50 5V 40 3 SOW16
NSM2015-40B5F-Q1SWR ±40 5V 50 3 SOW16
NSM2015-66B5F-Q1SWR ±66 5V 30.3 3 SOW16
NSM2015-20B5F-Q1SWR ±20 5V 100 3 SOW16
NSM2015-80B3F-Q1SWR ±80 3.3V 16.5 3 SOW16
NSM2015-40B3F-Q1SWR ±40 3.3V 33 3 SOW16
NSM2015-66B3F-Q1SWR ±66 3.3V 20 3 SOW16
NSM2015-100B5F-Q1SWR ±100 5V 20 3 SOW16
NSM2015-30B5F-Q1SWR ±30 5V 66.67 3 SOW16
NSM2015-66B3FD-Q1SWR ±66 3.3V 20 3 SOW16
NSM2015-100B3F-Q1SWR ±100 3.3V 13.2 3 SOW16
NSM2015-50B3F-Q1SWR ±50 3.3V 26.4 3 SOW16
Naming Rules：
NSM2015-50B5F-DSWR
Series Number
D:  Industrial  Q1:  Automotive
B:Bipolar  U:Unipolar
Current Range (A)
5: 5V Power Supply;   3:3.3V Power Supply
R:Ratiometric   F:Fixed
NSM2015-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.6
Copyright © 2024, NOVOSENSE                  Page 32
9. Tape and Reel Information
Note:  MPQ(SOW16):1K
NSM2015-Q1 Datasheet (EN) 1.6